
Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

Class Description

2024 B LEBANON 6/8 KEN SIMON - Secretary
593 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD LEBANON, KY 40033

01 YOUTH TRAIL OBSTACLE

1 32 Victory Trip Mallory Johnson Dr. Daniel Starnes

2 316 Ivory's Charmed Legacy Dalaina Northern Glenda Kirkland

3 742 Hi I'm Johnetta Cash Dalaina Northern Glenda Kirkland

4 356 He's a Son of a Wolf Abby Kissick Melissa Marcum

5 361 Wolfie's Knight Mare Kinsley Earlywine Melissa Marcum

 618 Whiskey & Ivory Dalaina Northern Glenda Kirkland

02 OPEN TRAIL OBSTACLE

1 158 Belle of Rocky Hill Linda Starnes Linda & Larry Starnes

2 93 Blues Traveler Linda Starnes Linda & Larry Starnes

3 32 Victory Trip Linda Starnes Dr. Daniel Starnes

4 100 Blue's American Woman Linda Starnes Linda & Larry Starnes

5 246 Sweet Dixie Delight Linda Starnes Linda & Larry Starnes

 1 Gi Gi's Got Spots Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers

 38 JFK's Philo Beddoe Joe Peters Joe Peters

 167 To Knight's The Knight Jordan Wrenn Tiffany Crawhorn

 312 Twilight's Merry Boy Dalaina Northern Rick Gregory

 318 John's Valentine Dalaina Northern Glenda Kirkland

 355 She's Got a Short Circuit Melissa Marcum Melissa Marcum

 375 Echo of Heaven Billie Machal Billie Machal

 418 Wolf Without a Doubt Dalaina Northern Glenda Kirkland

 444 Night Cash on Bourbon Street Dalaina Northern Glenda Kirkland

 838 A Straight Tequila Knight Jordan Wrenn Jordan Wrenn

03 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

1 13 GiGi Courageous Mya Hall Claire Hankins

2 354 Silver's Elusive Dream Kinsley Earlywine Melissa Marcum

3 81 Stone Cold Bandit Ruth Collins Ruth Collins

4 356 He's a Son of a Wolf Abby Kissick Melissa Marcum

04 LEAD LINE

 293 Watch My Socks Mallory McBride Bryan & Sharon Richert

 332 That's My Kinda Knight Adaleigh Fay Adaleigh Fay

 375 Echo of Heaven Owen Turner Billie Machal

05 OPEN MODEL

1 852 Just Zig Zag Koben Reynolds Koben Reynolds

2 376 Two Dozen Roses Billie Machal Billie Machal

3 338 Late Knight Drama Ashley McMorrow  McMorrow & Hankins
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2024 B LEBANON 6/8 KEN SIMON - Secretary
593 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD LEBANON, KY 40033

06 OPEN CLASSIC PARK PLEASURE

1 149 In Line for Parole Nicholas Thomas Valerie Doyle

2 1201 A Jack in the Box Kris Ponder Steve Ponder

3 37 JFK's Wecota Joe Peters Joe Peters

4 11 Cash's Last Deal Steve Ponder Steve Ponder

07 AOT TRAIL PLEASURE

1 381 The Lost Art Randy Poland Randy Poland

2 390 Atta Boy Leroy Hadley Thomas Justin Thomas

3 332 That's My Kinda Knight Adaleigh Fay Adaleigh Fay

4 138 Doctor's Orders D Heather Fryman Heather Fryman

5 18 Another Ivory Masterpiece Glenda Kirkland Rick Gregory

08 11 & UNDER EQUIATION (NO JACKET REQUIRED)

1 379 GiGi's Mr. Jones Adaley Malone Hayle Machal

09 OPEN COUNTRY PLEASURE

1 358 I'm Betty Boop Melissa Marcum Melissa Marcum

2 435 Chiquito Leigh Anne Gregory Robyn Parsons

3 860 Wolf's Senorita Ronald Sapp Ronald & Tammy Sapp

4 162 Vigor's Pixie Dust Jason Crawhorn Sandy Coble

5 123 Soprano Carolyn Gernt Vic Gernt

10 WEANLINGS AT HALTER

1 378 Spy Fox Billie Machal Billie Machal

11 YOUTH PLEASURE (NOVICE RIDER)

1 353 Cocoa's Contender Micah Cantrell Melissa Marcum

2 411 The Loose Mongoose Kane Alagna Beth Alagna

3 332 That's My Kinda Knight Adaleigh Fay Adaleigh Fay

4 393 She's All In Hadley Thomas Justin Thomas

5 873 Gi Gi's Halberd Mackenzie Kidd Melissa Marcum

 42 Dog on General Jackson Gracie Hines Steve Ponder

 134 He's On Cloud Nine Skyler Shields Valerie Doyle

 169 Knight's Ghost Rider Mia Finley Megan & Mia Finley

 379 GiGi's Mr. Jones Adaley Malone Hayle Machal

 908 V.I.P.'s Queen Gracie Hines Steve Ponder
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2024 B LEBANON 6/8 KEN SIMON - Secretary
593 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD LEBANON, KY 40033

12 AOT COUNTRY PLEASURE

1 392 Senora Zorra Brian Hendricks Brian Hendricks

2 395 Bourbon N Blue Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers

3 7 The Great Sensation Ruth Collins Ruth Collins

4 351 Arc Flash Brandon Marcum Brandon Marcum

5 30 Trouble's Touch of Gold Steve Ponder Steve Ponder

 293 Watch My Socks Sharon Richert Bryan & Sharon Richert

 377 I am Maya Billie Machal Billie Machal

 382 Magic Spirit Randy Poland Randy Poland

 394 He's Jose Black Diamond Ethan Middleton Jimmy Middleton

 797 Ron Swanson Danielle Johnson Vic Gernt

13 TWH SPOTTED JUVENILE TRAIL PLEASURE

1 144 Gen's Spotted Tex Sarah Fryman Heather Fryman

2 356 He's a Son of a Wolf Abby Kissick Melissa Marcum

3 258 Jackie's Got Legs Colton Lear Steve Ponder

4 932 Fox's Sly Candidate Dalaina Northern Rick Gregory

5 490 Red Stick Colton Lear Steve Ponder

14 YEARLINGS AT HALTER

1 851 Wolf's Vendetta Ronald Sapp Ronald & Tammy Sapp

2 654 Churchill's Delight Rob Gray Ella Kline

3 383 Violent Knight Randy Poland Randy Poland

15 OPEN FLAT SHOD (CANTER REQUIRED)

1 1000 He Own's The Night Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers

2 277 My Chica Bonita Claire Hankins Claire & Jennifer Hankins

3 353 Cocoa's Contender Kinsley Earlywine Melissa Marcum

4 553 Sweet Southern Sky Kenzie Rotermann Connie Holbrook

5 81 Stone Cold Bandit Ruth Collins Ruth Collins

 332 That's My Kinda Knight Adaleigh Fay Adaleigh Fay

 356 He's a Son of a Wolf Abby Kissick Melissa Marcum

 873 Gi Gi's Halberd Mackenzie Kidd Melissa Marcum

16 YOUTH COUNTRY PLEASURE

1 277 My Chica Bonita Maddie McMorrow Claire & Jennifer Hankins

2 49 O My O My Amiyah Custard Valerie Doyle

3 392 Senora Zorra Hadley Thomas Brian Hendricks

4 353 Cocoa's Contender Micah Cantrell Melissa Marcum

5 797 Ron Swanson Blake Johnson Vic Gernt

 27 Deal with the Rumor Gracie Hines Steve Ponder

 389 Spreading the Charm Colton Lear Steve Ponder

 910 El Caballero Kinsley Chandler Shannon & Li Diana Senne

 979 John's Black Knight Dalaina Northern Rick Gregory
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2024 B LEBANON 6/8 KEN SIMON - Secretary
593 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD LEBANON, KY 40033

17 OPEN TRAIL PLEASURE

1 202 Artemis Fowl Claire Hankins Bruce Vaughn

18 LITE SHOD PLEASURE

1 855 Super Fine Wolf Ronald Sapp Ronald & Tammy Sapp

2 141 Santana's Honor Skyler Shields Valerie Doyle

3 179 Drop of Magic Jordan Wrenn John & Nettie Lay

4 521 Moonshine By Blue Dalaina Northern Glenda Kirkland

19 YOUTH ALL DAY PLEASURE

1 338 Late Knight Drama Maddie McMorrow  McMorrow & Hankins

2 390 Atta Boy Leroy Hadley Thomas Justin Thomas

3 648 Poppy Cat Gracie Herrington Erin Sumners

4 400 Centavo Kinsley Chandler Kinsley Chandler

5 24 Wicked Good Mallory Johnson Vic Gernt

 4 George Russell Colton Lear Steve Ponder

 181 V.I.P.'s Once Revered Gracie Hines Steve Ponder

 355 She's Got a Short Circuit Kinsley Earlywine Melissa Marcum

 873 Gi Gi's Halberd Mackenzie Kidd Melissa Marcum

20 TWH SPOTTED AMATEUR TRAIL PLEASURE

1 1000 He Own's The Night Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers

2 856 She's a Jazzy Wolf Tammy Sapp Ronald & Tammy Sapp

3 119 JFK's Big Bad Wolf Rob Gray Monica Wallingford

4 952 Fodderwing Colton Lear Steve Ponder

5 2 My Flag Gracie Hines Steve Ponder

21 11 & UNDER ON FLAT SHOD WALKING

1 648 Poppy Cat Gracie Herrington Erin Sumners

2 85 Chromed Lining Amiyah Custard Valerie Doyle

3 379 GiGi's Mr. Jones Adaley Malone Hayle Machal

4 391 Sunshine and Diamonds Nathan Thomas Justin Thomas

5 771 Classic Metallica Mia Finley Tiffany Crawhorn

22 12-17 EQUITATION (OPTIONAL TACK)

1 81 Stone Cold Bandit Ruth Collins Ruth Collins

2 13 GiGi Courageous Mya Hall Claire Hankins

3 351 Arc Flash Kinsley Earlywine Brandon Marcum

4 553 Sweet Southern Sky Kenzie Rotermann Connie Holbrook

23 AOT LITE SHOD

1 81 Stone Cold Bandit Ruth Collins Ruth Collins
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2024 B LEBANON 6/8 KEN SIMON - Secretary
593 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD LEBANON, KY 40033

24 OPEN 5 & UNDER TRAIL PLEASURE

1 911 One Magical Knight Jason Crawhorn Tiffany Crawhorn

2 396 Listner To Me Claire Hankins Bruce Vaughn

3 142 He's Pushin' The Blues Nicholas Thomas Valerie Doyle

4 384 A Knight Stalker Randy Poland Randy Poland

5 17 Deputy's Touch of Gold Cass Ponder Steve Ponder

 388 Trouble's Travels Fast Steve Ponder Steve Ponder

25 OPEN TWH SPOTTED COUNTRY PLEASURE

1 859 Wolf's Satin Sugar Tammy Sapp Ronald & Tammy Sapp

2 369 Spot Me Blue Terry Doyle Leah Kunzelman

3 862 I Spotted Jackie O Ronald Sapp Gina Sparks

26 OPEN PLEASURE WALKING SPECIALTY

1 374 Knight's Live Wire Brandon Marcum Melissa Marcum

27 OPEN 5 & UNDER LITE SHOD

1 143 Voodoo Dolly Nicholas Thomas Heather Fryman

28 AMATEUR COUNTRY PLEASURE

1 391 Sunshine and Diamonds Hadley Thomas Justin Thomas

2 525 GiGi's Belle Starr Robyn Parsons Robyn Parsons

3 395 Bourbon N Blue Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers

4 392 Senora Zorra Brian Hendricks Brian Hendricks

5 7 The Great Sensation Dr. Leslie Collins Ruth Collins

 385 Tornado's Miracle Randy Poland Randy Poland

 394 He's Jose Black Diamond Ethan Middleton Jimmy Middleton

29 OPEN TWH SPOTTED LITE SHOD

1 858 Grady Wolf Tammy Sapp Ronald & Tammy Sapp

2 137 Geronimo's Spotted Gold Terry Doyle Valerie Doyle

3 45 Dog on General Dustin Lear Steve Ponder

4 857 Lil Hicktown Ace Ronald Sapp Ronald & Tammy Sapp

30 YOUTH TRAIL PLEASURE

1 843 Gas Monkey Isabella Easley Isabella Easley

2 117 Diva By Daddy Maddie McMorrow Maddie McMorrow

3 332 That's My Kinda Knight Adaleigh Fay Adaleigh Fay

4 397 Red Lady V.I.P. Gracie Hines Steve Ponder

5 127 Mr. Adjustable Colton Lear Steve Ponder
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2024 B LEBANON 6/8 KEN SIMON - Secretary
593 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD LEBANON, KY 40033

31 ALL DAY PLEASURE (18 & OVER)

1 338 Late Knight Drama Ashley McMorrow  McMorrow & Hankins

2 387 A Kiss Goodnight Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers

3 280 Early Knight Edition Anne Jefferson William McWhorter

4 386 Charcoal's Big Threat Regina Poland Randy Poland

32 YOUTH LITE SHOD PLEASURE

1 139 Charming Parole Amiyah Custard Valerie Doyle

2 224 Colors in Mud Colton Lear Steve Ponder

33 OPEN TWH SPOTTED TRAIL PLEASURE

1 1000 He Own's The Night Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers

2 854 Rogue Wolf Tammy Sapp Ronald & Tammy Sapp

34 AMATEUR TRAIL PLEASURE

1 393 She's All In Brian Hendricks Justin Thomas

2 370 Spooky Bandino Nicholas Thomas Valerie Doyle

35 OPEN 5 & UNDER COUNTRY PLEASURE

1 371 Gin's Finn Cell Terry Doyle Valerie Doyle

2 358 I'm Betty Boop Melissa Marcum Melissa Marcum

3 394 He's Jose Black Diamond Ethan Middleton Jimmy Middleton

36 OPEN TWH SPOTTED 3 & UNDERTRAIL PLEASURE

1 853 The Ultimate Jazz Ronald Sapp Ronald & Tammy Sapp

2 372 Allen's Spotted Stormy Nicholas Thomas Valerie Doyle

37 AOT ALL DAY PLEASURE

1 390 Atta Boy Leroy Hadley Thomas Justin Thomas

2 387 A Kiss Goodnight Debbie Smothers Debbie Smothers

3 354 Silver's Elusive Dream Melissa Marcum Melissa Marcum

4 362 Knight's Hawaiian Lady Kaylee Black Melissa Marcum
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